Rotec Composite Group B.V.
Bouwweg 25
NL-8243 PJ Lelystad
The Netherlands
T
F
I
+31 (0)320 26 09 33
+31 (0)320 26 12 83
Anneaux de recouvrement FRP
Adapté pour bride à collerette PRV Rotec
Drilling Standard: ANSI B16.47 Class 300
Disclaimer
Whilst every care is taken to ensure that the information on this website is complete and accurate, the Rotec Composite Group BV cannot
accept responsibility for any omissions or inaccuracies or for any consequences arising therefrom. By using this website, the user accepts
the terms of this disclaimer.
04-03-2025
# DN Pmax D d1 d10 r1 k Holes d2 b1 Resin Type Product Color Article Number
(mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (no.) (mm) (mm)
1 700 16 1035 764 760 8 940 28 44 78 Vinylester Grey BR-700-764-16/300
2 700 20 1035 764 760 8 940 28 44 84 Vinylester Grey BR-700-764-20/300
3 700 25 1035 764 760 8 940 28 44 98 Vinylester Grey BR-700-764-25/300
4 800 16 1150 890 886 9 1054 28 51 84 Vinylester Grey BR-800-890-16/300
5 800 20 1150 890 886 9 1054 28 51 90 Vinylester Grey BR-800-890-20/300
6 800 25 1150 890 886 9 1054 28 51 106 Vinylester Grey BR-800-890-25/300
7 900 16 1270 989 985 9 1168 32 54 94 Vinylester Grey BR-900-989-16/300
8 900 20 1270 989 985 9 1168 32 54 100 Vinylester Grey BR-900-989-20/300
9 900 25 1270 989 985 9 1168 32 54 118 Vinylester Grey BR-900-989-25/300